
Place Bib FirstName LastName Chip Elapsed Age Divi Gender City
1 119 JASON SEGER 2:59:11 45 L M maryville
2 34 JEREMIAH GIBBONS 3:00:05 42 L M Saint Louis
3 15 BEN CORNELL 3:14:28 40 L M Saint Louis
4 17 JOSEPH CRISMON 3:21:41 38 L M Ofallon
5 113 DAVID RICHARDS 3:22:16 25 L M Brentwood
6 27 ALEX EFFINGER 3:24:53 32 L M Belleville
7 6 JARRETT MASON 3:25:19 27 L M ST LOUIS
8 141 WILLIAM WITHAM 3:28:59 39 L M Columbia
9 114 JOHN RICHARDS 3:29:38 28 L M Yukon

10 109 TRAVIS REDDEN 3:32:21 38 L M Highland
11 84 CHRISTIAN MEJIA 3:33:22 22 L M Elkhart
12 66 John James 3:36:59 59 L M Troy
13 12 KOREY CHAPMAN 3:51:49 43 L M O'Fallon
14 86 RON GOLAN 3:54:01 60 L M
15 53 JOSH JULIAN 3:55:08 26 L M St. Louis
16 104 DAVID POWELL 3:56:53 51 L M SAINT LOUIS
17 128 JASON TIERNEY 3:58:50 47 L M Scottsdale
18 108 TOM REAY 3:59:26 55 L M Smirhton
19 123 STEPHEN SKAFF 3:59:33 44 L M Swansea
20 70 N MAGUIRE 4:01:14 35 L M Fairview Heights
21 9 KEITH BURTON 4:02:54 57 L M O fallon
22 98 JACOB OSER 4:09:21 44 L M Fairview Heights
23 36 EVAN GUDMESTAD 4:09:33 37 L M Bellevill
24 127 MATTHEW THOMAS 4:16:02 58 L M Maryland Heights
25 87 MICHAEL MONTGOMERY 4:16:23 55 L M Sunset Hills
26 13 DAVID CHAVARRIA 4:16:46 32 L M Palatine
27 10 TONY CARLSON 4:17:17 60 L M St Charles
28 18 MICHAEL CROOK 4:19:45 55 L M Waterloo
29 122 EL SILVIUS 4:20:42 22 L M Scott AFB
30 147 John Luecking 4:22:46 47 L M Belleville
31 56 DAVE KUSCHEL 4:27:45 45 L M St. Louis
32 136 DANIEL WEYAND 4:28:14 34 L M Desloge
33 44 BOB CORNELL 4:28:57 42 L M
34 48 STEPHEN JOHNSON 4:32:39 46 L M Sadorus
35 8 CONNER BURGESS 4:37:05 27 L M Saint charles
36 67 JIM MACALOSO 4:37:39 55 L M Lebanon
37 24 ANDREW DOVE 4:39:48 24 L M St. Louis
38 58 NATHAN KWARTA 4:43:11 40 L M University City
39 132 SKYLER TUCKER 4:45:27 35 L M Benton
40 28 MARS EGHIGIAN 4:52:09 63 L M Belleville
41 65 JEFF LUCHT 4:57:16 53 L M Lees Summit
42 96 ZACHARIA NIEBRUEGGE 4:58:15 29 L M Dixon
43 81 ERIC MCMILLEN 4:58:35 52 L M evansville
44 95 GARRETT NEZ 4:58:51 28 L M St. Louis
45 142 DALLAS WYCISKALLA 5:01:48 41 L M Kirkwood
46 75 CHRIS MCCLOUD 5:09:05 51 L M Fairview Heights
47 69 JOEL MAGRUM 5:09:39 29 L M East St. Louis
48 25 PAUL DURANTE 5:16:37 28 L M Belleville
49 101 KYLE PHILLIPS 5:18:17 28 L M Pleasant Hill
50 105 DENNIS PREWITT 5:21:04 57 L M Arlington
51 7 MICHAEL BROWN 5:21:23 55 L M Parkville
52 121 TOMMY SHELBY 5:24:21 23 L M Belleville
53 103 STEPHEN PISTER 5:25:49 34 L M St. Louis
54 130 BILL TRAPP 5:28:23 57 L M Belleville
55 72 RON MALUGIN 5:37:07 50 L M Summertown
56 64 MATTHEW LUBY 5:37:23 34 L M Longwood
57 126 JOHN THIES 5:38:13 38 L M St Louis
58 124 HER STONE 5:38:13 37 L M St. Louis
59 45 KEVIN HORCHER 5:46:34 60 L M Belleville

Men's Overall Finishers



60 116 KEITH ROBERTS 5:56:28 46 L M Raleigh
61 61 JAMES LONG 6:14:07 41 L M O Fallon
62 146 Terry Choice 6:23:05 61 L M Shiloh
63 63 JOHN LOVE 6:42:18 66 L M Travelers Rest

Place Bib FirstName LastName ChipElapsed Age Divi Gender City
1 11 MATTIE CARTER 3:19:55 26 L F Greenville
2 59 JORDAN LAUBER 3:54:02 30 L F St. Louis
3 42 LISA HILL 3:57:24 55 L F Arlington
4 14 KIMBERLY COLBY 3:59:28 45 L F OFallon
5 100 JANNA PERRY 4:10:58 53 L F Troy
6 107 MADISON RAY 4:24:57 29 L F Carbondale
7 21 RENEE DARNSTAEDT 4:25:30 48 L F Carterville
8 106 LAURA RANGE 4:28:48 56 L F carterville
9 47 ANGELA JETTON 4:28:50 54 L F Freeburg

10 137 LAURA WHEELER 4:29:28 37 L F Troy
11 82 SANDEE MCMILLEN 4:33:09 52 L F evansville
12 31 JENNIFER ELLIOTT 4:36:18 50 L F Dunedin
13 32 DONNA ETHERTON 4:36:32 60 L F Columbia
14 85 VERONICA MOHESKY 4:39:55 24 L F St. Louis
15 118 E SCHULTZ 4:40:59 18 L F puryear
16 3 ALLISON ANDRELCHIK 4:42:26 39 L F University City
17 117 OLIVIA ROGERS 4:43:07 34 L F Columbia
18 22 EMILY DEES 4:46:52 39 L F Trenton
19 77 JENNIFER MCDONNELL 4:52:27 52 L F Belleville
20 148 Jill Witte 4:58:14 43 L F Nashville
21 92 JOLEEN MURRAY 5:01:27 41 L F Vandalia
22 20 KELLY CURLL 5:01:31 40 L F Vandalia
23 43 JOELLE HINES 5:01:49 47 L F Belleville
24 99 TESSA PAUL 5:02:38 38 L F troy
25 78 EVY MCKEEVER 5:05:25 55 L F Carterville
26 145 JEN ZEESE 5:06:25 39 L F Shiloh
27 60 MEGAN LINTKER 5:06:30 33 L F Freeburg
28 91 NOELLE CHILCOAT 5:09:59 51 L F St. Louis
29 111 AMANDA REGIER 5:15:16 42 L F Enid
30 76 JENNIFER MCCULLOUGH 5:24:18 53 L F New Baden
31 129 MADELINE TODD 5:29:26 26 L F Maryville
32 71 DANA MALUGIN 5:37:10 43 L F Summertown
33 37 E GULIANO 5:51:46 49 L F Arnold
34 26 KATHLEEN DWYER 5:58:57 59 L F Glendale
35 49 AREDA JOHNSON 5:59:03 33 L F Ofallon
36 134 MONICA WATROUS 6:12:42 37 L F Kansas City
37 46 MELISSA HUENEFELDT 6:13:22 42 L F Olathe
38 80 EMILY MCMICHAEL 6:24:15 28 L F St. Louis
39 110 DAWN REFALO 6:42:18 58 L F Fairview heights

Age Group Overall Bib FirstName LastName ChipElapsed Age Division Gender City
1 11 84 CHRISTIAN MEJIA 3:33:22 22

 
MARATHO M Elkhart 20 to 24

2 29 122 NATHANAEL SILVIUS 4:20:42 22
 

MARATHO M Scott AFB
3 37 24 ANDREW DOVE 4:39:48 24

 
MARATHO M St. Louis

4 52 121 TOMMY SHELBY 5:24:21 23
 

MARATHO M Belleville
1 5 113 DAVID RICHARDS 3:22:16 25

 
MARATHO M Brentwood 25 to 29

2 7 6 JARRETT MASON 3:25:19 27
 

MARATHO M ST LOUIS
3 9 114 JOHN RICHARDS 3:29:38 28

 
MARATHO M Yukon

4 15 53 JOSH JULIAN 3:55:08 26
 

MARATHO M St. Louis
5 35 8 CONNER BURGESS 4:37:05 27

 
MARATHO M Saint charles

6 42 96 ZACHARIA NIEBRUEGGE 4:58:15 29
 

MARATHO M Dixon

Men's Age Group Finishers

Women's Overall Finishers



7 44 95 GARRETT NEZ 4:58:51 28
 

MARATHO M St. Louis
8 47 69 JOEL MAGRUM 5:09:39 29

 
MARATHO M East St. Louis

9 48 25 PAUL DURANTE 5:16:37 28
 

MARATHO M Belleville
10 49 101 KYLE PHILLIPS 5:18:17 28

 
MARATHO M Pleasant Hill

1 6 27 ALEX EFFINGER 3:24:53 32
 

MARATHO M Belleville 30 to 34
2 26 13 DAVID CHAVARRIA 4:16:46 32

 
MARATHO M Palatine

3 32 136 DANIEL WEYAND 4:28:14 34
 

MARATHO M Desloge
4 53 103 STEPHEN PISTER 5:25:49 34

 
MARATHO M St. Louis

5 56 64 MATTHEW LUBY 5:37:23 34
 

MARATHO M Longwood
1 4 17 JOSEPH CRISMON 3:21:41 38

 
MARATHO M Ofallon 35 to 39

2 8 141 WILLIAM WITHAM 3:28:59 39
 

MARATHO M Columbia
3 10 109 TRAVIS REDDEN 3:32:21 38

 
MARATHO M Highland

4 20 70 JONATHAN MAGUIRE 4:01:14 35
 

MARATHO M Fairview Heights
5 23 36 EVAN GUDMESTAD 4:09:33 37

 
MARATHO M Bellevill

6 39 132 SKYLER TUCKER 4:45:27 35
 

MARATHO M Benton
7 57 126 JOHN THIES 5:38:13 38

 
MARATHO M St Louis

8 58 124 CHRISTOPHER STONE 5:38:13 37
 

MARATHO M St. Louis
1 2 34 JEREMIAH GIBBONS 3:00:05 42

 
MARATHO M Saint Louis 40 to 44

2 3 15 BEN CORNELL 3:14:28 40
 

MARATHO M Saint Louis
3 13 12 KOREY CHAPMAN 3:51:49 43

 
MARATHO M O'Fallon

4 19 123 STEPHEN SKAFF 3:59:33 44
 

MARATHO M Swansea
5 22 98 JACOB OSER 4:09:21 44

 
MARATHO M Fairview Heights

6 33 44 BOB CORNELL 4:28:57 42
 

MARATHO M
7 38 58 NATHAN KWARTA 4:43:11 40

 
MARATHO M University City

8 45 142 DALLAS WYCISKALLA 5:01:48 41
 

MARATHO M Kirkwood
9 61 61 JAMES LONG 6:14:07 41

 
MARATHO M O Fallon

1 1 119 JASON SEGER 2:59:11 45
 

MARATHO M maryville 45 to 49
2 17 128 JASON TIERNEY 3:58:50 47

 
MARATHO M Scottsdale

3 30 147 John Luecking 4:22:46 47
 

MARATHO M Belleville
4 31 56 DAVE KUSCHEL 4:27:45 45

 
MARATHO M St. Louis

5 34 48 STEPHEN JOHNSON 4:32:39 46
 

MARATHO M Sadorus
6 60 116 KEITH ROBERTS 5:56:28 46

 
MARATHO M Raleigh

1 16 104 DAVID POWELL 3:56:53 51
 

MARATHO M SAINT LOUIS 50 to 54
2 41 65 JEFF LUCHT 4:57:16 53

 
MARATHO M Lees Summit

3 43 81 ERIC MCMILLEN 4:58:35 52
 

MARATHO M evansville
4 46 75 CHRIS MCCLOUD 5:09:05 51

 
MARATHO M Fairview Heights

5 55 72 RON MALUGIN 5:37:07 50
 

MARATHO M Summertown
1 12 66 John James 3:36:59 59

 
MARATHO M Troy 55 to 59

2 18 108 TOM REAY 3:59:26 55
 

MARATHO M Smirhton
3 21 9 KEITH BURTON 4:02:54 57

 
MARATHO M O fallon

4 24 127 MATTHEW THOMAS 4:16:02 58
 

MARATHO M Maryland Heights
5 25 87 MICHAEL MONTGOMERY 4:16:23 55

 
MARATHO M Sunset Hills

6 28 18 MICHAEL CROOK 4:19:45 55
 

MARATHO M Waterloo
7 36 67 JIM MACALOSO 4:37:39 55

 
MARATHO M Lebanon

8 50 105 DENNIS PREWITT 5:21:04 57
 

MARATHO M Arlington
9 51 7 MICHAEL BROWN 5:21:23 55

 
MARATHO M Parkville

10 54 130 BILL TRAPP 5:28:23 57
 

MARATHO M Belleville
1 14 86 RON GOLAN 3:54:01 60

 
MARATHO M 60 to 64

2 27 10 TONY CARLSON 4:17:17 60
 

MARATHO M St Charles
3 40 28 MARS EGHIGIAN 4:52:09 63

 
MARATHO M Belleville

4 59 45 KEVIN HORCHER 5:46:34 60
 

MARATHO M Belleville
5 62 146 Terry Choice 6:23:05 61

 
MARATHO M Shiloh

1 63 63 JOHN LOVE 6:42:18 66
 

MARATHO M Travelers Rest 65 to 69

Age Group Overall Bib FirstName LastName ChipElapsed Age Division Gender City
1 15 118 CHARLOTTE SCHULTZ 4:40:59 18

 
MARATHO F puryear 19 and Under

1 14 85 VERONICA MOHESKY 4:39:55 24
 

MARATHO F St. Louis 20 to 24
1 1 11 MATTIE CARTER 3:19:55 26

 
MARATHO F Greenville 25 to 29

2 6 107 MADISON RAY 4:24:57 29
 

MARATHO F Carbondale
3 31 129 MADELINE TODD 5:29:26 26

 
MARATHO F Maryville

4 38 80 EMILY MCMICHAEL 6:24:15 28
 

MARATHO F St. Louis

Women's Age Group Finishers



1 2 59 JORDAN LAUBER 3:54:02 30
 

MARATHO F St. Louis 30 to 34
2 17 117 OLIVIA ROGERS 4:43:07 34

 
MARATHO F Columbia

3 27 60 MEGAN LINTKER 5:06:30 33
 

MARATHO F Freeburg
4 35 49 AREDA JOHNSON 5:59:03 33

 
MARATHO F Ofallon

1 10 137 LAURA WHEELER 4:29:28 37
 

MARATHO F Troy 35 to 39
2 16 3 ALLISON ANDRELCHIK 4:42:26 39

 
MARATHO F University City

3 18 22 EMILY DEES 4:46:52 39
 

MARATHO F Trenton
4 24 99 TESSA PAUL 5:02:38 38

 
MARATHO F troy

5 26 145 JEN ZEESE 5:06:25 39
 

MARATHO F Shiloh
6 36 134 MONICA WATROUS 6:12:42 37

 
MARATHO F Kansas City

1 20 148 Jill Witte 4:58:14 43
 

MARATHO F Nashville 40 to 44
2 21 92 JOLEEN MURRAY 5:01:27 41

 
MARATHO F Vandalia

3 22 20 KELLY CURLL 5:01:31 40
 

MARATHO F Vandalia
4 29 111 AMANDA REGIER 5:15:16 42

 
MARATHO F Enid

5 32 71 DANA MALUGIN 5:37:10 43
 

MARATHO F Summertown
6 37 46 MELISSA HUENEFELDT 6:13:22 42

 
MARATHO F Olathe

1 4 14 KIMBERLY COLBY 3:59:28 45
 

MARATHO F OFallon 45 to 49
2 7 21 RENEE DARNSTAEDT 4:25:30 48

 
MARATHO F Carterville

3 23 43 JOELLE HINES 5:01:49 47
 

MARATHO F Belleville
4 33 37 STEPHANIE GULIANO 5:51:46 49

 
MARATHO F Arnold

1 5 100 JANNA PERRY 4:10:58 53
 

MARATHO F Troy 50 to 54
2 9 47 ANGELA JETTON 4:28:50 54

 
MARATHO F Freeburg

3 11 82 SANDEE MCMILLEN 4:33:09 52
 

MARATHO F evansville
4 12 31 JENNIFER ELLIOTT 4:36:18 50

 
MARATHO F Dunedin

5 19 77 JENNIFER MCDONNELL 4:52:27 52
 

MARATHO F Belleville
6 28 91 NOELLE CHILCOAT 5:09:59 51

 
MARATHO F St. Louis

7 30 76 JENNIFER MCCULLOUGH 5:24:18 53
 

MARATHO F New Baden
1 3 42 LISA HILL 3:57:24 55

 
MARATHO F Arlington 55 to 59

2 8 106 LAURA RANGE 4:28:48 56
 

MARATHO F carterville
3 25 78 EVY MCKEEVER 5:05:25 55

 
MARATHO F Carterville

4 34 26 KATHLEEN DWYER 5:58:57 59
 

MARATHO F Glendale
5 39 110 DAWN REFALO 6:42:18 58

 
MARATHO F Fairview heights

1 13 32 DONNA ETHERTON 4:36:32 60
 

MARATHO F Columbia 60 to 64
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